Entry

23
38
37
25
29
20

39

Prestige Equestrian - 12 July 2025

1 Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Rider

Hier, Ffion

Jenkins, Hannah

Jenkins, Hannah

Watson, Cassey

Atkins, Lucy

Roberts, Southerly Charlotte

Ovens, Amy

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 08:26:09

Horse

NLS DIVA SOPHIA COOL

IMPRACTICAL JOKER

NEW LORCAN OF THE GLEN

LEAD THE REVOLUTION

MIN MATILDA

CAS V.D. ZONNEHOEVE

DOLLAR

Results Prize
0/45.01 0/36.96 25.00
0/43.98 0/38.10 20.00

0/43.76 0/41.86
0/47.21 0/44.93
0/48.48 8(R:4)/61.11
19(R:15)/70.11 0/53.33

4(K)/54.35 4(K)/56.03 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 08:26:09

PI



(2a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (2b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

30

26

36

22
22
40

40

Rider

Andrews, Rosie

Watson, Cassey

Phillips, Tracey

Roberts, Southerly Charlotte
Roberts, Southerly Charlotte
Ovens, Amy

Ovens, Amy

Prestige Equestrian - 12 July 2025

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 09:29:43

Horse

CRUISE IN CONTROL

LEAD THE REVOLUTION

CHASE ME |

CARGA BATMAN

CARGA BATMAN

BENNO

BENNO

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 09:29:43

Section

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

Results Prize
0/51.91 0/49.91 25.00
4(K)/48.31 0/44.08 20.00
4(K)/53.53 4(K)/57.28

(FRY/--.-- Elim-FR
0/45.91 0/47.31 HC
0/52.56 8(KK)/52.24 Tkt

4(K)/46.71 4(K)/49.36 Tkt



Entry

23

20

38

30

35

36

35

Prestige Equestrian - 12 July 2025

3 Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Rider

Hier, Ffion

Roberts, Southerly Charlotte
Jenkins, Hannah

Andrews, Rosie

Kosaniuk Innes, Stella
Phillips, Tracey

Kosaniuk Innes, Stella

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 09:27:44

Horse

NLS DIVA SOPHIA COOL

CAS V.D. ZONNEHOEVE

IMPRACTICAL JOKER

CRUISE IN CONTROL

RSH INNOVATION

CHASE ME |

RSH INNOVATION

Results Prize
0/42.73 0/40.68 30.00
0/38.71 4(K)/49.88 25.00

0/43.38 8(KK)/42.74
8(KK)/50.18 12(KKK)/49.21
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

4(K)/52.71 (KRKR)/--. Elim-Ref

(RC)/--~ Elim-Ref HC

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 09:27:44



Entry

21
43
41
42
24
31

44

Prestige Equestrian - 12 July 2025

(4a) Senior Discovery Championship - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.00m Open

Rider

Roberts, Southerly Charlotte
Pezzi, Polina

Hobieka, Elissa

Hobieka, Elissa

Hier, Ffion

Coombes, Saffron

Fleur Walker

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 10:11:50

Horse

CHARISMA IX

JAKZENT TREN

QUICKLIE DE LA CROIX RENARD Z

ESH DIAMOND

OAKFORD MAISIE MAY

PARTY ENIGMA

MARIO

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 10:11:50

Section

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

DC1

1.00M

Results

0/49.31 0/45.58
0/50.36 0/49.80
0/48.65 4(K)/44.66
0/54.65 4(K)/50.70
0/45.96 8(KK)/40.78
0/52.96 12(KKK)/52.05

0/55.46 0/55.69 Tkt

Prize

30.00

25.00

PI

1



Entry

24
31
34
21
41

44

Prestige Equestrian - 12 July 2025

5 Equiyd 1.05m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Rider

Hier, Ffion

Coombes, Saffron

Kosaniuk Innes, Stella
Roberts, Southerly Charlotte
Hobieka, Elissa

Fleur Walker

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 10:33:51

Horse Results
OAKFORD MAISIE MAY 0/47.21 0/40.10
PARTY ENIGMA 4(K)/53.21 0/47.70
REENMORE DARCY 4(K)/47.93 0/48.14
CHARISMA IX 4(K)/51.28 0/48.76
QUICKLIE DE LA CROIX RENARD Z 0/48.53 8(KK)/45.73
MARIO 0/52.33 4(K)/53.21 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 10:33:51

Prize

35.00

30.00



Prestige Equestrian - 12 July 2025

(6a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 10:48:16

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl

46

27

Ovens, Amy KUVANDA KROCUS JR 1.10C1 0/46.98 4(K)/47.74 40.00 | 1

Celia Marino MEL 1.10C1 0/47.74 8(KK)/51.86 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 10:48:16



Entry

28
33

27

Prestige Equestrian - 12 July 2025

7 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Rider

Tracey, Keith
Burling, Lilian

Celia Marino

PHANTOM BY G&F Z

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 11:02:02

Horse Results

0/44.84 4(K)/43.48

CHACOLET 2(2)/53.46 4(K)/50.95

MEL

8(KK)/46.38 4(K)/49.92 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 11:02:02

Prize

50.00

1

PI



Entry

122

121

Prestige Equestrian - 12 July 2025

(9a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (9b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Rider

Kate Harris

Sheward, Danielle Louise

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 11:35:09

Horse Section Results Prize PI
MAISIE CL70 0/62.86 4(K)/62.34 1
BEA CL70 0/54.20 8(KK)/45.98 2

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 11:35:09



Entry

124

124

Prestige Equestrian - 12 July 2025

(12a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (12b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Rider

Adams, Willow

Adams, Willow

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 11:58:35

Horse Section Results Prize PI

SEATTLE | CL100 (RRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

SEATTLE | CL100 (KRRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref HC

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 11:58:35



