1 Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 08:26:09

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
23	Hier, Ffion	NLS DIVA SOPHIA COOL	0/45.01 0/36.96	25.00	1	Υ
38	Jenkins, Hannah	IMPRACTICAL JOKER	0/43.98 0/38.10	20.00	2	Y
37	Jenkins, Hannah	NEW LORCAN OF THE GLEN	0/43.76 0/41.86		3	Υ
25	Watson, Cassey	LEAD THE REVOLUTION	0/47.21 0/44.93		4	Υ
29	Atkins, Lucy	MIN MATILDA	0/48.48 8(R:4)/61.11		5	
20	Roberts, Southerly Charlotte	CAS V.D. ZONNEHOEVE	19(R:15)/70.11 0/53.33		6	
39	Ovens, Amy	DOLLAR	4(K)/54.35 4(K)/56.03 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 08:26:09

(2a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (2b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 09:29:43

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
30	Andrews, Rosie	CRUISE IN CONTROL	BNOVC 1	0/51.91 0/49.91	25.00	1	Y
26	Watson, Cassey	LEAD THE REVOLUTION	BNOVC 1	4(K)/48.31 0/44.08	20.00	2	
36	Phillips, Tracey	CHASE ME I	BNOVC 1	4(K)/53.53 4(K)/57.28		3	
22	Roberts, Southerly Charlotte	CARGA BATMAN	90CM	(FR)/ Elim-FR		-	
22	Roberts, Southerly Charlotte	CARGA BATMAN	90CM	0/45.91 0/47.31 HC		-	
40	Ovens, Amy	BENNO	90CM	0/52.56 8(KK)/52.24 Tkt		-	
40	Ovens, Amy	BENNO	90CM	4(K)/46.71 4(K)/49.36 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 09:29:43

3 Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 09:27:44

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D
23	Hier, Ffion	NLS DIVA SOPHIA COOL	0/42.73 0/40.68	30.00	1	Υ
20	Roberts, Southerly Charlotte	CAS V.D. ZONNEHOEVE	0/38.71 4(K)/49.88	25.00	2	
38	Jenkins, Hannah	IMPRACTICAL JOKER	0/43.38 8(KK)/42.74		3	
30	Andrews, Rosie	CRUISE IN CONTROL	8(KK)/50.18 12(KKK)/49.21		4	
35	Kosaniuk Innes, Stella	RSH INNOVATION	(RR)/ Elim-Ref		-	
36	Phillips, Tracey	CHASE ME I	4(K)/52.71 (KRKR)/ Elim-Ref		-	
35	Kosaniuk Innes, Stella	RSH INNOVATION	(RC)/ Elim-Ref HC		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 09:27:44

(4a) Senior Discovery Championship - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 10:11:50

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
21	Roberts, Southerly Charlotte	CHARISMA IX	1.00M	0/49.31 0/45.58	30.00	1	Υ
43	Pezzi, Polina	JAKZENT TREN	1.00M	0/50.36 0/49.80	25.00	2	Υ
41	Hobieka, Elissa	QUICKLIE DE LA CROIX RENARD Z	1.00M	0/48.65 4(K)/44.66		3	
42	Hobieka, Elissa	ESH DIAMOND	1.00M	0/54.65 4(K)/50.70		4	
24	Hier, Ffion	OAKFORD MAISIE MAY	1.00M	0/45.96 8(KK)/40.78		5	
31	Coombes, Saffron	PARTY ENIGMA	DC1	0/52.96 12(KKK)/52.05		6	
44	Fleur Walker	MARIO	1.00M	0/55.46 0/55.69 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 10:11:50

5 Equiyd 1.05m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 10:33:51

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
24	Hier, Ffion	OAKFORD MAISIE MAY	0/47.21 0/40.10	35.00	1	Υ
31	Coombes, Saffron	PARTY ENIGMA	4(K)/53.21 0/47.70	30.00	2	
34	Kosaniuk Innes, Stella	REENMORE DARCY	4(K)/47.93 0/48.14		3	
21	Roberts, Southerly Charlotte	CHARISMA IX	4(K)/51.28 0/48.76		4	
41	Hobieka, Elissa	QUICKLIE DE LA CROIX RENARD Z	0/48.53 8(KK)/45.73		5	
44	Fleur Walker	MARIO	0/52.33 4(K)/53.21 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 10:33:51

(6a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 10:48:16

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
46	Ovens, Amy	KUVANDA KROCUS JR	1.10C1	0/46.98 4(K)/47.74	40.00	1	
27	Celia Marino	MEL	1.10C1	0/47.74 8(KK)/51.86 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 10:48:16

7 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 11:02:02

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
28	Tracey, Keith	PHANTOM BY G&F Z	0/44.84 4(K)/43.48	50.00	1	
33	Burling, Lilian	CHACOLÉT	2(2)/53.46 4(K)/50.95		2	
27	Celia Marino	MEL	8(KK)/46.38 4(K)/49.92 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 11:02:02

(9a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (9b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 11:35:09

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
122	Kate Harris	MAISIE	CL70	0/62.86 4(K)/62.34		1	
121	Sheward, Danielle Louise	BEA	CL70	0/54.20 8(KK)/45.98		2	

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 11:35:09

(12a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (12b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 11:58:35

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
124	Adams, Willow	SEATTLE I	CL100	(RRR)/ Elim-Ref		-	
124	Adams, Willow	SEATTLE I	CL100	(KRRR)/ Elim-Ref HC		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2025 11:58:35